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Дистанция 1 Женщины, 400m Вольный стиль 9 лет и старше
30.03.2024 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2024

Место Фамилия, имя Г/р R.T. Результат Очки WA

Девушки (11-13 лет)

1. БАШКОВА Ирина 2011 5:05.30 II 458
50m: 34.54 34.54 150m: 1:52.20 39.46 250m: 3:10.94 39.94 350m: 4:29.09 38.76

100m: 1:12.74 38.20 200m: 2:31.00 38.80 300m: 3:50.33 39.39 400m: 5:05.30 36.21

2. ПОЛЕВОДОВА Анна 2013 5:06.06 II 454
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:51.00 38.55 250m: 3:10.15 39.99 350m: 4:28.66 39.12

100m: 1:12.45 37.64 200m: 2:30.16 39.16 300m: 3:49.54 39.39 400m: 5:06.06 37.40

3. БАРЖИНА Дарья 2011 5:11.09 II 433
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:50.59 39.06 250m: 3:09.77 40.08 350m: 4:30.23 40.74

100m: 1:11.53 37.42 200m: 2:29.69 39.10 300m: 3:49.49 39.72 400m: 5:11.09 40.86

4. КАРАТЕЕВА Лилия 2011 5:32.12 II 355
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:02.11 42.73 250m: 3:27.53 42.41 350m: 4:52.64 42.24

100m: 1:19.38 42.31 200m: 2:45.12 43.01 300m: 4:10.40 42.87 400m: 5:32.12 39.48

5. АБДУЛЛАЕВА Майя 2012 5:35.20 II 346
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 2:01.78 43.25 250m: 3:29.06 43.51 350m: 4:55.78 42.33

100m: 1:18.53 41.46 200m: 2:45.55 43.77 300m: 4:13.45 44.39 400m: 5:35.20 39.42

6. КОВЯЗИНА Радомира 2013 5:36.83 II 341
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 2:03.14 44.29 250m: 3:30.40 43.96 350m: 4:56.53 42.86

100m: 1:18.85 42.12 200m: 2:46.44 43.30 300m: 4:13.67 43.27 400m: 5:36.83 40.30

7. КУЗНЕЦОВА Татьяна 2013 5:41.66 II 326
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:08.43 44.50 250m: 3:36.72 43.96 350m: 5:02.66 42.83

100m: 1:23.93 43.09 200m: 2:52.76 44.33 300m: 4:19.83 43.11 400m: 5:41.66 39.00

8. РОГАЧЕВА Ксения 2013 5:42.51 II 324
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:03.94 43.97 250m: 3:33.94 44.89 350m: 5:03.14 44.25

100m: 1:19.97 42.56 200m: 2:49.05 45.11 300m: 4:18.89 44.95 400m: 5:42.51 39.37

9. ЗАХАРОВА Анастасия 2012 5:48.92 III 306
50m: 36.48 36.48 150m: 2:08.33 47.02 250m: 3:38.51 44.57 350m: 5:09.31 45.23

100m: 1:21.31 44.83 200m: 2:53.94 45.61 300m: 4:24.08 45.57 400m: 5:48.92 39.61

10. ПЛОТНИКОВА Варвара 2011 5:55.86 III 289
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m: 2:13.31 46.81 250m: 3:45.17 45.69 350m: 5:14.65 43.81

100m: 1:26.50 45.76 200m: 2:59.48 46.17 300m: 4:30.84 45.67 400m: 5:55.86 41.21

11. ТАРАСОВА Ева 2012 5:56.08 III 288
50m: 38.62 38.62 150m: 2:11.72 47.00 250m: 3:44.37 46.27 350m: 5:14.83 44.08

100m: 1:24.72 46.10 200m: 2:58.10 46.38 300m: 4:30.75 46.38 400m: 5:56.08 41.25

12. ФРАНЦУЗОВА Юна 2012 6:06.22 III 265
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:10.23 45.89 250m: 3:45.55 47.47 350m: 5:21.37 47.53

100m: 1:24.34 45.52 200m: 2:58.08 47.85 300m: 4:33.84 48.29 400m: 6:06.22 44.85

13. ПИРОЖКОВА Анна 2013 7:08.84 Iюн 165
50m: 40.68 40.68 150m: 2:28.55 57.00 250m: 4:23.49 57.51 350m: 6:17.48 56.70

100m: 1:31.55 50.87 200m: 3:25.98 57.43 300m: 5:20.78 57.29 400m: 7:08.84 51.36

Девушки (14-15 лет)

1. КОЛЕСНИК Юлия 2010 4:59.52 I 485
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:49.82 39.08 250m: 3:07.23 38.42 350m: 4:23.26 37.32

100m: 1:10.74 37.73 200m: 2:28.81 38.99 300m: 3:45.94 38.71 400m: 4:59.52 36.26
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Дистанция 1, Девочки, 400m Вольный стиль, Девушки (14-15 лет)

Место Фамилия, имя Г/р R.T. Результат Очки WA

2. ГУМБАТОВА Ульяна 2010 5:32.01 II 356
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:56.15 41.85 250m: 3:22.51 43.88 350m: 4:49.37 43.48

100m: 1:14.30 39.73 200m: 2:38.63 42.48 300m: 4:05.89 43.38 400m: 5:32.01 42.64

DNS СУВОРОВА Ольга 2009

Юниорки (16-18 лет)

1. БУРЧЕНКОВА Мария 2008 4:42.43 кмс 578
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:44.19 36.03 250m: 2:56.98 36.84 350m: 4:08.93 35.57

100m: 1:08.16 35.28 200m: 2:20.14 35.95 300m: 3:33.36 36.38 400m: 4:42.43 33.50
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